Connections That Count: Your Role in Expanding IIUSA

January 15 to April 28, 2025

The IIUSA EB-5 Membership Drive aims to expand IIUSA's network of Regional Centers and industry service providers while boosting participation at the EB-5 Industry Forum, fostering collaboration and community growth.



IIUSA EB-5 MEMBERSHIP DRIVE

NUMBER OF SUCCESSFUL REFERRALS	REWARD
1-2	50% discount on EB-5 Industry Forum Tickets (\$500 value)
3-4	Complimentary EB-5 Industry Forum Tickets (1 ticket) (\$1,000 value)
5-9	50% discount on EB-5 Industry Forum sponsorship opportunities (\$2,250 - \$5,000 value)
10+	Complimentary "Premium Sponsorship" for the EB-5 Industry Forum (Up to \$13,000 value)

When you refer a new member, they \rightarrow Ever will receive the following benefits:

 Events: Premier networking with EB-5 leaders and stakeholders.

- Data Resources: Exclusive insights into EB-5 trends and analytics.
- Education: Access to expert knowledge and industry-leading programs.
- Business Development Platforms: Opportunities to grow and showcase your business.
- Advocacy: Strong representation for EB-5 policies and program stability.

New members must complete an application, make first-year membership dues payment, and have an active IIUSA account before the referring organization may receive a reward. Rewards are based on available, if a reward is unavailable, a comparable reward will be offered. The deadline for RCBJ advertisements is March 14th. All new member referrals must have an active IIUSA account prior to the beginning of the IIUSA Industry Forum to be counted. All participation members will be reconsized at the Industry Forum.



Contact Us for more information: www.iiusa.org | info@iiusa.org | 202-795-9669